Notice for Auction of Cafeteria

The Punjab Tianjin University of Technology (PTUT), Lahore intends to Auction the

Cafeteria. Interested firms may obtain the Bidding Document from the office of Project

Director (Building & Works) from 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. (Monday to Friday) after

depositing the Tender Fee of Rs. 2,000/- (non-refundable) in A/c No.

6580064981000010 titled: "Punjab Tianjin University of Technology, Lahore" at

BOP, College Road Branch, Lahore.

All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security of Rs. 6000/- in the form of CDR in

favor of "Punjab Tianjin University of Technology, Lahore". Late Bids shall not

be accepted.

The sealed Bids complete in all respect as detailed in the bidding document must reach

in the office of Project Director (Building and Works) on or before 15th May 2024 until

11:00 a.m. The Bids will be opened on the same day i.e. 15th May 2024 at 11:45a.m. in

the presence of the bidders or their representatives who may choose to attend at the

address below.

The Bidding document carrying all details can also be downloaded from official

website of Punjab Tianjin University of Technology at https://www.ptut.edu.pk or the

website of Punjab Procurement Regulatory Authority at http://ppra.punjab.gov.pk.

Project Director
Punjab Tianjin University of Technology, Lahore,
Township, Lahore.
Ph. 042-99332570